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PRICE LIST

Brick Type

Structural Light Adobe
(SLA) Brick

Structural Heavy
Adobe Brick

Structural Heavy Adobe
Brick

Interior Adobe Veneer
Brick

Interior Earth-Fiber
Board

Adobe Floor Tile

Adobe Mortar

Cob Mix

NOTES

2025/26 season

Description
430%x280x130mm (used for 430mm
or 280mm walls)

280x280x130mm (used for 280mm
walls)

430%x280x130mm (used as corner
brick for 280mm walls)

150x280x130mm (tied back to a
timber frame only)

600x1200x35mm (screwed to
timber frame)

280x280x40mm
1m3

1m3

Price
(excl. GST)

$15.90

$11.40

$15.90

$5.90

$38.90

$11.40

$395.00

$435.00

walls require 16 bricks/m2

SLA: 430mm thick walls require 23 bricks/m2, and 280mm thick

Heavy adobe: 280mm thick walls require 23 bricks/m2
Adobe veneer: 150mm thick walls require 23 bricks/m2

Mortar ranges from 160-250 bricks/cum. Mortar joints are 20mm

We are happy to assist with a detailed brick count based on your

floor plans.

Prices are ex yard. Transport is additional.



