PRICE LIST

2025/26 season

SOLID EARTH

Scott Davidson

4 Kanuka Rise. RD1 Nelsor

contact@solidearth.co.nz 021 0236 7374

www.solidearth.co.nz

Brick Type	Description	Price (excl. GST)
Structural Light Adobe (SLA) Brick	430x280x130mm (used for 430mm or 280mm walls)	\$15.90
Structural Heavy Adobe Brick	280x280x130mm (used for 280mm walls)	\$11.40
Structural Heavy Adobe Brick	430x280x130mm (used as corner brick for 280mm walls)	\$15.90
Interior Adobe Veneer Brick	150x280x130mm (tied back to a timber frame only)	\$5.90
Interior Earth-Fiber Board	600x1200x35mm (screwed to timber frame)	\$38.90
Adobe Floor Tile	280x280x40mm	\$11.40
Adobe Mortar	1 m3	\$395.00
Cob Mix	1 m3	\$435.00

NOTES

- SLA: 430mm thick walls require 23 bricks/m2, and 280mm thick walls require 16 bricks/m2
- Heavy adobe: 280mm thick walls require 23 bricks/m2
- Adobe veneer: 150mm thick walls require 23 bricks/m2
- Mortar ranges from 160-250 bricks/cum. Mortar joints are 20mm

We are happy to assist with a detailed brick count based on your floor plans.

Prices are ex yard. Transport is additional.